

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10930/2018

CITIZENS FOR GREEN DOON & ORS.**Appellant(s)**

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.**Respondent(s)****Date : 03-01-2019 This appeal was mentioned today.**

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 11.01.2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR