SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 5935/2019 in C.A. No. 10930/2018

CITIZENS FOR GREEN DOON & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08-03-2019 This petition was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following O R D E R

List this Contempt Petition along with the main matter, which is likely to be listed on 15.03.2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR